
Course — 
Scholarships — 

BA (Hons.) Political Science
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
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45000

21000

45600

24000

45000

12600

61560

32400

45000

8400

69540

36600

45000

6300

73530

38700

45000

4200

77520

40800

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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47250

21000

49875

26250

47250

12600

65835

34650

47250

8400

73815

38850

47250

6300

77805

40950

47250

4200

81795

43050

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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N
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49613

21000

54364

28613

49613

12600

70324

37013

49613

8400

78304

41213

49613

6300

82294

43313

49613

4200

86284

45413

45000

0

85500

45000

47250

0

89775

47250

49613

0

94264

49613

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEE TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

PDP

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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52093

21000

59077

31093

52093

12600

75037

39493

52093

8400

83017

43693

52093

6300

87007

45793

52093

4200

90997

47893

52093

0

98977

52093

208916 272756 304676 320636 336596 368516

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99


